SPECIAL RFID TAG
SMARTWAVE LABELS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The Smartwave 660 and 880 labels are flexible and printable
RFID label and are compatible with metal and liquid-rich en-
vironment. Its thin and light shape makes them easy to attach
to curved surfaces such as cylinders, pipes, and metal contai-
ners and fixed assets. Widely used in product certification asset

©2020 iDTRONIC GmbH
MECHANICAL VIEW
ORDER CODES
VERSIONS ORDER CODES
Smartwave 660
EU: 865 – 868 MHz HCT-F0200-EU
US: 902 – 928 MHz HCT-F0200-US
Smartwave 880
EU: 865 – 868 MHz HCT-F0100-EU
US: 902 – 928 MHz HCT-F0100-US